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ELITE / MASTER / PARA
TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SEPTEMBER 24-26 - MILTON, ON

Official Results

Master Women Sprint Qualification - 200m - 3.5 Laps

Communique #62

Qualification Rule: Top 8 riders qualify for the 1/4 finals. Others will be ranked by Qualification time

Place Bib
1 501
2 503
3 502
4 516
5 509
6 515
7 508
8 511
9 504
10 513

1of1

Name

ROY, Emilie

PHILLIP, Rosa

DEKINA, Vlada

MAROIS, Manon

TILL, Nicole

GOTZEVA, Ivana

THOMPSON, Chantal

FORD, Danielle

KELLY, Heather

SOLMON, Melanie

@

L=<UI=

Team / City

INDEPENDENT
SHERBROOKE, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

TORONTO, ON

KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE

MILTON, ON

VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

DUNDAS, ON

BEACHES CYCLING CLUB (BCC

TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

MILTON, ON

LA BICICLETTA
TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

STONEY CREEK, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

TORONTO, ON

Timing & Rosults by

FHCETIMIMG.CH
»>Ontario Canad4

100m Time
6.414 (1) 13.092
6.678 (1)
6.650 (2) 13.590
6.940 (3)
6.752 (3) 13.685
6.932 (2)
6.848 (4) 13.804
6.956 (4)
6.876 (5) 14.114
7.238 (7)
6.986 (6) 14.126
7.140 (6)
7.220 (7) 14.193
6.973 (5)
7.487 (8) 15.059
7.571 (8)
7.936 (9) 16.201
8.265 (9)
8.832 (10) 17.878
9.045 (10)

km/h
54.995

52.980

52.612

52.159

51.013

50.970

50.729

47.812

44.442

40.273
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ELITE / MASTER / PARA
TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SEPTEMBER 24-26 - MILTON, ON

Unofficial Results

Master Women Sprint 1/4 Final - 200m - 3 Laps

Qualification Rule: The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. Others race for 5th-8th place

Place

Heat 1

Bib

501

511

503

508

502

515

509

516

@

L=<

Name

ROY, Emilie

FORD, Danielle

PHILLIP, Rosa

THOMPSON, Chantal

DEKINA, Vlada

GOTZEVA, lvana

TILL, Nicole

MAROIS, Manon

1of1

Timing & Rosults by

FHCETIMIMG.CH
1= »>Ontario Canad4

Team

INDEPENDENT
SHERBROOKE, QC

LA BICICLETTA
TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
MILTON, ON

KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE
MILTON, ON

BEACHES CYCLING CLUB (BCC)
TORONTO, ON

MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB
DUNDAS, ON

VELOGARE
BRIGHAM, QC

M

MILTON

Communique #76

200m Time: 13.229
Speed: 54.426 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 14.218
Speed: 50.640 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 13.644
Speed:52.770 km/h

Winner

200m Time: 14.680
Speed: 49.046 km/h

Winner

16-09-26 11:09 AM
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ELITE / MASTER / PARA
TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SEPTEMBER 24-26 - MILTON, ON

Official Results 1

Master Women Sprint Final 5-8 - 200m - 3 Laps

Communique #86

Place Bib Name Team
200m Time: 14.180

Final 5-8 Speed:50.776 km/h
1 515 GOTZEVA, Ivana BEACHES CYCLING CLUB (BCC)

TORONTO, ON
2 516 MAROIS, Manon VELOGARE

BRIGHAM, QC
3 508 THOMPSON, Chantal MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB

MILTON, ON
4 511 FORD, Danielle LA BICICLETTA

TORONTO, ON

A FACE TIMIMG.CR [_gl ‘ @
Le=<UIsS £~Ontario Canadd [
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ELITE / MASTER / PARA
TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SEPTEMBER 24-26 - MILTON, ON

Official Results 1

Women Sprint 1/2 Final - 200m - 3 Laps

Communique #108

Qualification Rule: The winners race for 1st and 2nd. Others race for 3rd and 4th. Best 2 of 3 rides

Place Bib  Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 12.846 12.585
Heat 1 Speed: 56.049km/h  57.211 km/h
1 119 O'BRIEN, Kate INDEPENDENT Winner Winner
CALGARY, AB
2 114  COCHRANE, Tegan TINHORN CREEK
KELOWNA, BC
200m Time: 13.620 13.266
Heat 2 Speed: 52.863km/h  54.274 km/h
1 115 CORMIER, Natalie VELOGARE Winner Winner
BROMONT, QC
) 116  ELLIS, Meika JUVENTUS CYCLING CLUB
TOFIELD, AB
A FECETIMIMG.CA [ ‘
eSS #>Ontario Canadg MO

l1ofl 16-09-26 11:11 AM
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ELITE / MASTER / PARA
TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

SEPTEMBER 24-26 - MILTON, ON

Official Results 1

Master Women Sprint Final - 200m - 3 Laps

Communique #128

Place Bib  Name Team Ride 1 Ride 2 Decider
200m Time: 13.812 14.162 13.647
Final 3-4 Speed: 52.129 km/h  50.840 km/h  52.759 km/h
1 502 DEKINA, Vlada KURZAWINSKI COACH - BIKE ZONE Winner Winner
MILTON, ON
2 509 TILL, Nicole MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
DUNDAS, ON
200m Time: 13.579 13.980 13.115
Final 1-2 Speed: 53.023km/h 51502 km/h  54.899 km/h
1 501 ROY, Emilie INDEPENDENT Winner Winner
SHERBROOKE, QC
2 503 PHILLIP, Rosa  MIDWEEK CYCLING CLUB Winner
TORONTO, ON
A FECETIMIMG.CA [ ‘
. 11
eSS #>Ontario Canads [
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